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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801230000
28830

01/23/2008
08:23:17

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

200009180003
25391

Other:SEE
INST

201512210004
34440

12/21/2015
02:21:52

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

26 110 Legacy #:2000-
32539 Instr
#:20000918000
325391

Lot#:828 Lot:A
Book:26
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 828
AND 829

200104170001
45811

04/17/2001
08:22:48

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

22 150 200009180003
25391

Lot#:719
Book:22
Pg:150
Desc:2000-
32539

200104200001
52831

04/20/2001
09:12:33

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

27 6 200009180003
25391

Lot#:5 Book:27
Pg:6
Desc:2000-
32539

200106270002
65581

06/27/2001
12:58:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

23 155 200009180003
25391

Lot#:505
Book:23
Pg:155
Desc:2000-
32539

200107250003
08531

07/25/2001
12:40:25

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

27 6 200009180003
25391

Lot#:4 Book:27
Pg:6
Desc:2000-
32539

200107250003
08701

07/25/2001
12:40:48

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

25 131 200009180003
25391

Lot#:819
Book:25
Pg:131
Desc:2000-
32539

200109200004
07121

09/20/2001
12:19:36

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

25 146 200009180003
25391

Lot#:1002
Book:25
Pg:146
Desc:2000-
32539

200110170004
50111

10/17/2001
01:31:09

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

23 155 200009180003
25391

Lot#:502
Book:23
Pg:155
Desc:2000-
32539

200111070004
81491

11/07/2001
08:40:40

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

23 155 199804230001
45531

Lot#:509
Book:23
Pg:155
Desc:1998-
14553  2000-
32539

200202010000
56081

02/01/2002
01:42:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

25 131 200009180003
25391

Lot#:831
Book:25
Pg:131
Desc:2000-
32539



200202110000
69871

02/11/2002
09:03:19

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

25 146 200009180003
25391

Lot#:1018
Book:25
Pg:146
Desc:2000-
32539

200202150000
78561

02/15/2002
08:53:22

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

25 146 200009180003
25391

Lot#:1002
Book:25
Pg:146
Desc:2000-
32539

200204100001
66681

04/10/2002
10:19:58

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

27 6 200009180003
25391

Lot#:7 Book:27
Pg:6
Desc:2000-
32539

200205200002
37790

05/20/2002
01:54:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

22 151 200009180003
25391

Lot#:304
Book:22
Pg:151

200205200002
37780

05/20/2002
01:53:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

23 99 200009180003
25391

Lot#:460
Book:23 Pg:99

200205300002
53930

05/30/2002
08:04:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

28 52 200009180003
25391

Lot#:1 Book:28
Pg:52

200206140002
81560

06/14/2002
12:09:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

24 110 200009180003
25391

Lot#:616
Book:24
Pg:110

200209160004
43600

09/16/2002
09:56:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

25 146 200009180003
25391

Lot#:1009
Book:25
Pg:146

200212090006
15270

12/09/2002
03:26:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

25 146 200009180003
25391

Lot#:1011
Book:25
Pg:146

200307010004
13980

07/01/2003
01:40:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

22 51 200009180003
25391

Lot#:321
Book:22 Pg:51

200309100006
05230

09/10/2003
08:15:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

25 146 200009180003
25391

Lot#:1015
Book:25
Pg:146

200401080000
14670

01/08/2004
12:43:00

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

24 110 200009180003
25391

Lot#:638
Book:24
Pg:110

200105220002
08021

05/22/2001
01:19:18

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

27 6 200009180003
25391

Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:6
Desc:2000-
32539

200106180002
48591

06/18/2001
11:12:17

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

22 71 200009180003
25391

Lot#:235
Book:22 Pg:71
Desc:2000-
32539

200106180002
48601

06/18/2001
11:12:18

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

23 155 200009180003
25391

Lot#:529
Book:23
Pg:155
Desc:2000-
32539

200107100002
84161

07/10/2001
08:01:48

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS LLC

25 146 200009180003
25391

Lot#:1003
Book:25
Pg:146
Desc:2000-
32539

200107200003
00511

07/20/2001
08:33:11

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

28 51 200009180003
25391

Lot#:521
Book:28 Pg:51
Desc:2000-
32539



200109040003
78131

09/04/2001
08:13:48

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

22 150 200009180003
25391

Lot#:701
Book:22
Pg:150
Desc:2000-
32539

200109040003
78141

09/04/2001
08:13:49

JJO LLC Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FOREST
PARKS

27 6 200009180003
25391

Lot#:8 Book:27
Pg:6
Desc:2000-
32539


